
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 180.0 160.0 10

2 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 184.3 150.0 8

3 Jade  Jones Wichita County 330.0 130.0 6

4 Brynna Addleman Decatur Community High School 178.0 125.0 4

5 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 195.0 125.0 2

6 Jess Navarrete Scott City 214.0 125.0 1

7 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 220.0 125.0 0

8 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 195.1 120.0 0

9 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 176.3 115.0 0

10 Mya Betz Colby High School 192.0 115.0 0

11 Paige Presley Hill City High School 205.0 115.0 0

12 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.8 115.0 0

13 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 170.0 110.0 0

14 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 105.0 0

15 Arely Mercado SWH 208.6 95.0 0

16 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 196.0 85.0 0

17 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 182.0 75.0 0

18 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 182.0 45.0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 184.3 325.0 10

2 Jade  Jones Wichita County 330.0 310.0 8

3 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 180.0 305.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 195.0 275.0 4

5 Jess Navarrete Scott City 214.0 275.0 2

6 Brynna Addleman Decatur Community High School 178.0 255.0 1

7 Paige Presley Hill City High School 205.0 245.0 0

8 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 195.1 240.0 0

9 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 176.3 225.0 0

10 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.8 225.0 0

11 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 220.0 0

12 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 220.0 215.0 0

13 Mya Betz Colby High School 192.0 205.0 0

14 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 196.0 195.0 0

15 Arely Mercado SWH 208.6 195.0 0

16 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 182.0 135.0 0

17 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 182.0 95.0 0

18 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 170.0 0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 184.3 175.0 10

2 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 180.0 165.0 8

3 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 195.1 145.0 6

4 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 176.3 135.0 4

5 Brynna Addleman Decatur Community High School 178.0 135.0 2

6 Jess Navarrete Scott City 214.0 130.0 1

7 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 220.0 130.0 0

8 Mya Betz Colby High School 192.0 125.0 0

9 Paige Presley Hill City High School 205.0 125.0 0

10 Arely Mercado SWH 208.6 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.8 120.0 0

12 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 105.0 0

13 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 195.0 95.0 0

14 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 196.0 80.0 0

15 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 170.0 0 0

16 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 182.0 0 0

17 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 182.0 0 0

18 Jade  Jones Wichita County 330.0 0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 184.3 650.0 10

2 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 180.0 630.0 8

3 Jess Navarrete Scott City 214.0 530.0 6

4 Brynna Addleman Decatur Community High School 178.0 515.0 4

5 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 195.1 505.0 2

6 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 195.0 495.0 1

7 Paige Presley Hill City High School 205.0 485.0 0

8 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 176.3 475.0 0

9 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 220.0 470.0 0

10 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.8 460.0 0

11 Mya Betz Colby High School 192.0 445.0 0

12 Jade  Jones Wichita County 330.0 440.0 0

13 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 430.0 0

14 Arely Mercado SWH 208.6 415.0 0

15 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 196.0 360.0 0

16 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 182.0 210.0 0

17 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 182.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 170.0 110.0 0


